

Name of Road - Gaddi To 19 Shaleir Attam Kether
to Babu To 19 under Mm (S)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Part - II

Agency - Sri Sai Nirman

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

Block - Mynjha

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1182

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maint of road					
from Gaddi tola to Sakar					
Atam Le Gha to Baba tola.					
Agency - M/S Sai Nirman.					
Agreement - 31 (S.B.D) MNGS/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 27/08/2020					
A.P.O.C - 25/03/2022.					
Continued from 4B-559					

Page - 100.					
4 Patch repair over Bituminous Surface.					
Qty. same vide 4B-559 P-100					
					= 155.768 m ²
5 Maint. of road sign					
					= 1.53 km.
6 Maint of 200m x 12m Stone					
					= 3.07 km
7 Cutting of branches of trees/shrubs.					
					= 5 nos.
8 Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
					= 23 nos.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

(1) Restoration of rain-cut.
Qty. Vide M.B. 559, P-99 item (1)
= 139.815 m² @ 379.59/m²
= Rs. 53072.00

(2) Making up of Berms/shoulder.
Qty. Vide M.B. 559, P-99 item (2)
= 1069.80 m² @ 57.01/m²
= Rs. 60989.00

(3) Repair of lat holes.
Qty. Vide M.B. 559, P-100 item (3)
= 155.768 m² @ 421.60/m²
= Rs. 65672.00

(4) Patch repair over bituminous surface

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vids TNP- (1) item (4)					
=	155.768 m ²			@ 279.96/m ²	
					= Rs. 43609.10
(5) Maint of road sign.					
Qty. Vids TNP- (1) item (5)					
=	1.52 km			@ 1054.28/km	
					= Rs. 1613.10
(6) Maint of 200 m x 2 km stone					
Qty. Vids TNP- (1) item (6)					
=	3.07 km			@ 688.17/km	
					= Rs. 2113.10
(7) Cutting of branches of trees/ shrubs.					
Qty. Vids TNP- (1) item (7)					
=	5.10 nos.			@ 106.12/nos.	
					= Rs. 531.10
(8) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. Vids TNP- (1) item (8)					
=	23 nos.			@ 6.51/nos.	
					= Rs. 150.10
(9) Trimming of grass & weeds from the shoulder.					
Qty. Vids TNP- (2) item (9)					
=	2199.10 m ²			@ 2.17/m ²	
					= Rs. 4772.10
(10) Maint of trees.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide 7410 P-②. Item ⑩					
= 112 nos. @ 561.46 / no.					
				= Rs.	62884.00
				= Rs.	295405.00
Add, G.S.T @ 12% = Rs.					35449.00
L. cess @ 1% = Rs.					2954.00
				= Rs.	333808.00
Below @ 10%.				= Rs. @	33381.00
				= Rs.	300427.00

30/04/25
JE

30/04/25
JE

M. Statement

$$E/W = 265.33 \text{ m}^3$$

$$R_1 = 46.73 \text{ kg}$$

$$S_90 = 296.10 \text{ kg}$$

$$\text{Stone chips} = 4.20 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Stone metal} = 214.14 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Stone Surpump} = 2.80 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation